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110 Series Hopper Components Parts List

110 Series Hopper Parts List
Item Part Qty Description Item Part Qty Description
1 P2120Y 1 Hopper Assembly — 110 10 68738 1 Lower Fixture Clamp
2 P2003 1  Throat Liner 11 P2023 1  Spinner Guard
3 P2001Y 1 Hopper Lid (Black only) 12 P2020 1 Bearing Plate
4 P3045 1 Lid Latch Kit (includes straps, 13 M2049* 4 1/4-20 x 1” Cap Screw
hooks and all mounting hardware)| 14 M2059* 4  1/4” Plain Washer
5 P2008 1  Main Frame — 110 15 M2006* 4  1/47-20 Locknut
6 68584 2 Label — Warning/Caution 16 M2002* 10 3/8”-16 x 3/4” Cap Screw
7 P3178 1  Label Identification — 110 17 M2003* 2 3/8”-16 x 1” Cap Screw
8 P3028 1  H-Frame Assembly 18 M2005* 12 3/8”-16 Locknut
9 P2022 1  Deflector Plate
* available as a service parts kit only (5 pieces per package)
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